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gggQQQQBBBBx BBBzzzBBzV«VB«««««««««««V«« T T
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QQgQQQxMMxxx Bz BzV«VB«« ««V«« TTTT
gggQQQxMMMMx Bz BzV«VB« «V«« TTTTTT
gggggxxyyMMy TTT Bz BzV«VB« «V««TTTTTTT T
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xzz x x000000yxxyVVVVVV««««y«y«0«00«0−QQ«BB«««PPfUUvfvv
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Pattern Name: 14-136

Company: Eva Rozenstand

Fabric: Aida 18, White

186w X 252h Stitches

Size: 18 Count,   26.25w X 35.56h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
V 2 DMC 98 Ecru
s 2 DMC 209 Lavender-DK
l 2 DMC 310 Black
‘ 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
− 2 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
" 2 DMC 320 Pistachio Green-MD
X 2 DMC 367 Pistachio Green-DK
j 2 DMC 369 Pistachio Green-VY LT
N 2 DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT
° 2 DMC 407 Desert Sand-DK
[ 2 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK
¬ 2 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK
™ 2 DMC 433 Brown-MD
g 2 DMC 434 Brown-LT
Q 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
z 2 DMC 437 Tan-LT
– 2 DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
› 2 DMC 453 Shell Gray-LT
W 2 DMC 550 Violet-VY DK
F 2 DMC 553 Violet
? 2 DMC 611 Drab Brown
{ 2 DMC 612 Drab Brown-LT
w 2 DMC 613 Drab Brown-VY LT
§ 2 DMC 632 Desert Sand-UL VY DK
L 2 DMC 646 Beaver Gray-DK
G 2 DMC 647 Beaver Gray-MD
“ 2 DMC 648 Beaver Gray-LT
« 2 DMC 739 Tan-UL VY LT
x 2 DMC 782 Topaz-DK
y 2 DMC 783 Topaz-MD
0 2 DMC 834 Golden Olive-VY LT
J 2 DMC 840 Beige Brown-MD
@ 2 DMC 841 Beige Brown-LT
B 2 DMC 842 Beige Brown-VY LT
f 2 DMC 890 Pistachio Green-UL DK
_ 2 DMC 898 Coffee Brown-VY DK
| 2 DMC 904 Parrot Green-VY DK
H 2 DMC 921 Copper
‹ 2 DMC 922 Copper-LT
’ 2 DMC 931 Antique Blue-MD
T 2 DMC 932 Antique Blue-LT
p 2 DMC 966 Baby Green-MD
v 2 DMC 988 Forest Green-MD
M 2 DMC 3047 Yellow Beige-LT
t 2 DMC 3348 Yellow Green-LT
/ 2 DMC 3371 Black Brown
7 2 DMC 5200 White
k 2 Anchor 112 Lavender DK
E 2 Anchor 118 Thistle Med
Y 2 Anchor 337 Terra Cotta Med LT
U 2 Anchor 339 Terra Cotta Med
P 2 Anchor 341 Terra Cotta DK

Floss Used for Half Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
> 2 DMC 453 Shell Gray-LT

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 310 Black



Page 11  14-136 

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT

1 DMC 320 Pistachio Green-MD

1 DMC 433 Brown-MD

1 DMC 434 Brown-LT

1 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT

1 DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK

1 DMC 646 Beaver Gray-DK

1 DMC 840 Beige Brown-MD

1 DMC 841 Beige Brown-LT

1 DMC 890 Pistachio Green-UL DK

1 DMC 898 Coffee Brown-VY DK

1 DMC 988 Forest Green-MD

1 DMC 3348 Yellow Green-LT

1 DMC 3371 Black Brown

1 Anchor 341 Terra Cotta DK

Notes:

Fabric - 20 count cream linen


